Individual Best Times (Masters)

Emma Anderson - (142989) - Banbury SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

39.67
40.05
40.50
40.63
40.70
40.70

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

40.70
40.70
39.67
40.05
40.63

40.50

Copyright 2024

365
355
343
340
338
338

338
338

355
340
343

Round

Round

Swim
Date

07/12/19
18/05/19
27/05/18
18/11/18
14/11/21
14/11/21

Swim
Date

14/11/21
14/11/21
07/12/19
18/05/19
18/11/18
27/05/18

Meet

15th Etwall Masters Open Meet

Midland Masters Championships 2019

Midland Masters 2018

Swim England Masters Inter County Competition
South East Region - Masters Intercounties

Masters Inter-County Meet 2021

Meet

South East Region - Masters Intercounties
Masters Inter-County Meet 2021

15th Etwall Masters Open Meet

Midland Masters Championships 2019

Swim England Masters Inter County Competition

Midland Masters 2018

Venue

Alfreton
Rugby
Rugby
Various
Wycombe

Various

Venue

Wycombe
Various
Alfreton
Rugby
Various

Rugby

Licence

MAS893
MAS846
MAS763
MAS811
MAS928
MAS987

Licence

MAS928
MAS987
MAS893
MAS846
MAS811
MAS763
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