Individual Best Times (Masters)

Emma Anderson - (142989) - Banbury SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Time Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
39.67	365	Н	07/12/19	15th Etwall Masters Open Meet	Alfreton	MAS893	0
40.05	355	Н	18/05/19	Midland Masters Championships 2019	Rugby	MAS846	0
40.50	343	Н	27/05/18	Midland Masters 2018	Rugby	MAS763	0
40.63	340		18/11/18	Swim England Masters Inter County Competition	Various	MAS811	0
40.70	338	Н	14/11/21	South East Region - Masters Intercounties	Wycombe	MAS928	0
40.70	338		14/11/21	Masters Inter-County Meet 2021	Various	MAS987	0

Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
40.70	338	Н	14/11/21	South East Region - Masters Intercounties	Wycombe	MAS928	0
40.70	338		14/11/21	Masters Inter-County Meet 2021	Various	MAS987	0
39.67	365	Н	07/12/19	15th Etwall Masters Open Meet	Alfreton	MAS893	0
40.05	355	Н	18/05/19	Midland Masters Championships 2019	Rugby	MAS846	0
40.63	340		18/11/18	Swim England Masters Inter County Competition	Various	MAS811	0
40.50	343	Н	27/05/18	Midland Masters 2018	Rugby	MAS763	0